iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

22B004101

22B004102

22B004103

22B004104

22B004105

22B004106

22B004107

22B004108

22B004109

22B004110

22B004111

22B004112

22B004113

22B004114

22B004115

22B004116

22B004117

22B004118

22B004119

22B004120

22B004121

rplwisr.x3

06:16:05
09/21/22
06:15:17
09/21/22
07:26:14
09/21/22
07:31:39
09/21/22
08:42:00
09/21/22
11:32:39
09/21/22
12:08:27
09/21/22
13:23:24
09/21/22
13:39:06
09/21/22
15:02:37
09/21/22
16:21:18
09/21/22
17:51:15
09/21/22
18:22:59
09/21/22
18:36:59
09/21/22
18:39:44
09/21/22
18:44:49
09/21/22
22:00:00
09/21/22
22:00:01
09/21/22
22:22:51
09/21/22
23:54.07
09/21/22
23:13:10
09/21/22

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Alarm-Business 104 SR 46 E, BATESVILLE, IN

911 Open Line
Susp Person
Welfare Check
Trespassing
Road Hazard
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Found Property
Welfare Check
Alarm-
-Residence
Veh Disabled
Road Hazard
Noise Compl
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Noise Compl
Agency Assist

Missing Person

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
BPD

177 SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATESVILLE,BPD
IN

14361 N 550 E, BATESVILLE, IN 69
SR 229/ SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN
COONHUNTERS RD / PEARL ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

25232 UNDERPASS RD, BATESVILLE, 69
IN

W SR 46 & BULLDOG BLVD,
BATESVILLE, IN
HUNTERSVILLE RD & SR 46 W,
BATESVILLE, IN

W SR 46 & BULLDOG BLVD,
BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

BPD
SR 46 / WERNER WAY, ,
70 CROSSTIE LN, ,

CENTRAL AV / MULBERRY ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

POHLMAN ST/ PARK AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

706 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
103 TEKULVE RD, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN
192 E US 50; VERSAILLES
MARATHON, VERSAILLES, IN

DST7

Location



Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number Page 2 of 2

Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
22B004122 01:02:56 Susp Person 194 WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

09/22/22
22B004123 02:48:40 Cmhc Transport 321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD

09/22/22 HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 23

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 09/21/22", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 09/22/22



