

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
22B004101	06:16:05 09/21/22	Alarm-Business	104 SR 46 E, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004102	06:15:17 09/21/22	911 Open Line	177 SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATESVILLE IN	,BPD	
22B004103	07:26:14 09/21/22	Susp Person	14361 N 550 E, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
22B004104	07:31:39 09/21/22	Welfare Check	SR 229 / SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATESVILLE, IN		
22B004105	08:42:00 09/21/22	Trespassing	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004106	11:32:39 09/21/22	Road Hazard	COONHUNTERS RD / PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004107	12:08:27 09/21/22	Welfare Check	25232 UNDERPASS RD, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
22B004108	13:23:24 09/21/22	Traffic Stop	W SR 46 & BULLDOG BLVD, BATESVILLE, IN		
22B004109	13:39:06 09/21/22	Traffic Stop	HUNTERSVILLE RD & SR 46 W, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004110	15:02:37 09/21/22	Traffic Stop	W SR 46 & BULLDOG BLVD, BATESVILLE, IN		
22B004111	16:21:18 09/21/22	Found Property	132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004112	17:51:15 09/21/22	Welfare Check	SR 46 / WERNER WAY, ,		
22B004113	18:22:59 09/21/22	Alarm- -Residence	70 CROSSTIE LN, ,		
22B004114	18:36:59 09/21/22	Veh Disabled	CENTRAL AV / MULBERRY ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004115	18:39:44 09/21/22	Road Hazard	POHLMAN ST / PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004116	18:44:49 09/21/22	Noise Compl	706 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004117	22:00:00 09/21/22	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD BATESVILLE, IN	,	
22B004118	22:00:01 09/21/22	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004119	22:22:51 09/21/22	Noise Compl	103 TEKULVE RD, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004120	23:54:07 09/21/22	Agency Assist	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
22B004121	23:13:10 09/21/22	Missing Person	192 E US 50; VERSAILLES MARATHON, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	

rplwisr.x3 09/22/22

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>				
22B004122	01:02:56	Susp Person	194 WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	•				
	09/22/22								
22B004123	02:48:40	Cmhc Transport	YBPD						
	09/22/22		HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN						
Total Incidents for This Agency: 23									

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 09/21/22`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 09/22/22